DATA SHEET
M
90
11
SS
E
 (0
8-

8
6
4
2
0
MDC50
MDC33
PUMP PERFORMANCE
MODEL # SWITCH CORD LOWER CASING
VOLUTE MATERIAL
VOLTS/
PHASE AMPS
DISCHARGE
NPT
APPROX WT.V
MDC33T10 Tethered 10' (3.1 m) Engineered Polymer
115/1
9.8
1-1/2" NPT 25 (11.4 kg)
MDC33T20 Tethered 20' (6.1 m) Engineered Polymer 9.8
MDC33TCI10 Tethered 10' (3.1 m) Cast Iron 9.8
MDC33TCI20 Tethered 20' (6.1 m) Cast Iron 9.8
MDC33V10 Vertical 10' (3.1 m) Engineered Polymer  9.8
MDC33VCI10 Vertical 10' (3.1 m) Cast Iron 9.8
MDC33D10 Diaphragm 10' (3.1 m) Engineered Polymer  9.8
MDC50T10 Tethered 10' (3.1 m) Engineered Polymer 12.0
MDC50T20 Tethered 20' (6.1 m) Engineered Polymer 12.0
MDC50TCI20 Tethered 20’ (6.1 m) Cast Iron  12.0
MDC50V10  Vertical 10' (3.1 m) Engineered Polymer 12.0
MDC50V20 Vertical 20' (6.1 m) Engineered Polymer  12.0
MDC50VCI10 Vertical 10’ (3.1 m) Cast Iron 12.0
ORDERING INFORMATION
All float switches are piggyback.